
Vijaya College :: R V Road, Basavanagudi, Bangalore - 04 

Calendar of Events – I, III & V semesters 2018 -19 

DATE DAY EVENT 

23/06/2018 Saturday Inaugural function of I Semester course 

23/06/2018 Saturday Talk by Dr.Jagadish, Psychiatrist, Abhaya Hospital Bangalore 

25/06/2018 Monday Orientation program to I Sem B.Sc. students 

26/06/2018 Tuesday Orientation program to I Sem B.Com. students 

27/06/2018 Wednesday Orientation program to I Sem BCA and I sem BBA  students 

02/07/2018 Monday Opening of III and V semester classes 

05/07/2018 Thursday Opening of I semester classes 

13/07/2018 Friday 
Crime prevention awareness program –By  

Mr.M. L.  Krishnamurthy, Inspector, Siddapura Police Station 

23/07/2018 Monday Orientation program – Rangers and Rovers unit 

26/07/2018 Thursday Ist year students section for NCC 

27/07/2018 Friday Guest lecture – Department of Chemistry 

01/08/2018 Wednesday World Scorf day – Rangers and Rovers unit 

02/08/2018 Thursday Announcement of shortage of attendance – 1 

02/08/2018 Thursday NSS Activities 2018 – 19 : Inauguration 

03/08/2018 Friday Screening of Science film – Department of Physics 

06/08/2018 Monday 
Placement orientation lecture by Dr. A S Govind, Chairperson, 

Placement cell  

08/08/2018 Wednesday Inaugural function – Youth Red Cross  

03/08/2018 

to 

20/08/2018 

Friday 

To 

Monday 

Uploading of student details on university portal 

09/08/2018 Thursday Visit to U R Rao Satellite centre – Department of Physics 



DATE DAY EVENT 

09/08/2018 Thursday Guest lecture – Department of Genetics 

10/08/2018 Friday 
Inauguration of student club activities and guest lecture – 

Department of Biotechnology 

11/08/2018 Saturday 
Last date to submit Original Marks Cards for admission 

approval 

11/08/2018 Saturday General staff meeting 

13/08/2018 Monday Talents day & Science Day 

14/08/2018 Tuesday Talents day & Science Day 

15/08/2018 Wednesday Independence day Celebrations 

16/08/2018 Thursday Student awareness program – NCC 

18/08/2018 Saturday 
Guest lecture : Database Technologies – Department of 

Computer science 

17/08/2018 

& 

18/08/2018 

Friday & 

Saturday 

Special practical session in Biotechnology for V semester 

students at ShreedharBhat’s laboratory – Department of 

Biotechnology   

22/08/2018 Wednesday Bakrid – Holiday 

24/08/2018 Friday Varamahalakshmi Festival -  Holiday 

25/08/2018 Saturday Shramadhan – NSS 

29/08/2018 

To 

01/09/2018 

Wednesday 

to  

Saturday 

Internal test 

03/09/2018 Monday Announcement of Shortage of Attendance –II 

08/09/2018 Saturday First Aid training – Youth Red Cross 

12/09/2018 Thursday SwarnaGowriVratam- Holiday 

13/09/2018 Friday GaneshaChaturthi – Holiday 

15/09/2018 Saturday 
Guest lecture : Java Technologies – Department of computer 

science 

15/09/2018 Saturday Shramadhan – NSS 



DATE DAY EVENT 

21/09/2018 Friday International peace day -  Rangers and Rovers unit 

21/09/2018 Friday 
Visit to NCBS, MSRM &Genei labs for III semester students – 

Department of Biotachnology 

22/09/2018 Saturday Trekking – Youth Red Cross 

29/09/2018 Saturday 
Student club activity : Interclass competitions – Department of 

Biotechnology  

01/10/2018 Friday Blood donation camp – Youth Red Cross 

02/10/2018 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanthi – Holiday 

04/10/2018 Thursday Guest lecture – Department of Biotechnology 

05/10/2018 Friday General staff meeting 

08/10/2018 Monday MahalayaAmavasya – Holiday 

18/10/2018 Thursday AyudaPooja– Holiday 

19/10/2018 Friday Vijayadashami– Holiday 

24/10/2018 Wednesday ValimikiJayanthi– Holiday 

27/10/2018 Saturday Investiture Ceremony – Rangers and Rovers unit 

31/10/2018 Wednesday Announcement of shortage of attendance – III 

01/11/2018 Thursday Kannada Rajyothsava celebrations – Youth Red Cross 

02/11/2018 

& 

03/11/2018 

Friday & 

Saturday 
Trekking program – NCC 

05/11/2018 Monday Announcement of Internal assessment marks 

06/11/2018 Tuesday NarakaChaturdashi– Holiday 

08/11/2018 Thursday Balipadyami – Holiday 

09/11/2018 Friday End of classes for I, III and V semester classes 

10/11/2018 Saturday Last date for correction of IA marks 



DATE DAY EVENT 

10/11/2018 Saturday Commencement of Vacation for Teachers 

12/11/2018 

To 

19/11/2018 

Monday 

To 

Monday 

Practical Examination 

19/11/2018 Monday Last date to submit IA to University 

19/11/2018 Monday Commencement of Theory Examination 

 

 

Vijaya College 
Basavanagudi, Bangalore - 04 

Calendar of Events – II, IV & VI semesters 2018 

-19 

DATE DAY EVENT 

24/01/2019 Thursday 
Reopening of the college  

General staff meeting 11.30am  

26/01/2019 Saturday Republic day Celebrations - 8:30AM 

28/01/2019 Monday 
Reopening of II, IV and VI semester 

classes 

05/02/2019 Tuesday Vivekananda Day – 11:30 am 

05/02/2019 

and 

06/02/2019 

Tuesday 

and 

Wednesday 

Workshop and training on Synthesis of 

Bio nano particles – Department of 

Microbiology  

08/02/2019 Friday 
Guest lecture – Science committee 

Vignan 

09/02/2019 Saturday Street Play – Youth Red cross  

12/02/2019 Tuesday Class teachers’ meeting 

14/02/2019 Thursday 
National Seminar on ‘Role of Insurance 

in National Economy’ 



DATE DAY EVENT 

16/02/2019 Saturday 
Guest lecture – Department of 

Microbiology 

20/02/2019 Wednesday 
Guest lecture – Department of 

Mathematics 

23/02/2019 Saturday Guest lecture – Department of Sanskrit 

25/02/2019 Monday 
Guest lecture – Department of 

Chemistry 

26/02/2019 Tuesday Orphanage Visit – Youth Red Cross 

27/02/2019 Wednesday 
Announcement of 1st Shortage of 

attendance list   

28/02/2019 Thursday National science day celebrations 

01/03/2019 

02/03/2019 

Friday 

Saturday 

Vignaan2019  - Intercollegiate fest – 

Science Departments   

04/03/2019 Monday Mahashivaratri – Holiday 

08/03/2019 

and 

09/03/2019 

Friday and 

Saturday 

Academy of sciences workshop – 

Department of Biotechnology  

11/03/2019 Monday Guest lecture – Department of Physics 

14/03/2019 Thursday 
Guest lecture – Department of 

Commerce 

15/03/2019 Friday 
NCC Day/Last date to submit test 

papers by HODs. 

16/03/2019 Saturday 

ANNOUNCEMENT OF TEST TIME 

TABLE 

Guest lecture – Department of 

Computer science 

18/03/2019 

19/03/2019 

20/03/2019 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Vinyaas2019  - Intercollegiate  Fest 

Department of Commerce 

21/03/2019 Thursday Class teachers’ meeting 



DATE DAY EVENT 

22/03/2019 Friday 
Guest lecture – Department of 

Electronics 

23/03/2019 Saturday 
Fire Extinguishing Training  - Youth 

Red Cross 

25/03/2019 

to 

30/03/2019 

Monday 

to 

Saturday 

Internal test 

02/04/2019 Tuesday 
Announcement of 2nd shortage of 

attendance list 

04/04/2019 Thursday Guest lecture – Department of Genetics 

05/04/2019 Friday Guest lecture – Department of Botany 

06/04/2019 Saturday Ugadi Festival – Holiday 

07/04/2019 Sunday 
World Health Day – Health care camp – 

Youth Red Cross 

10/04/2019 Wednesday Last date for submission of test scores 

11/04/2019 Thursday Guest lecture – Department of Zoology 

12/04/2019 

13/04/2019 

Friday 

Saturday 
Sports day 

14/04/2018 Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi  

16/04/2019 Tuesday 
Announcement of Internal assessment 

marks based on internal test 

17/04/2019 Wednesday Mahaveer Jayanthi - Holiday 

19/04/2019 Friday Good Friday - Holiday 

20/04/2019 Saturday Valedictory Function – Youth Red Cross 

22/04/2019 

To 

27/04/2019 

Monday 

 to  

Saturday 

NSS Camp 

29/04/2019 Monday 
Last date for submission of internal 

assessment marks baaed on 



DATE DAY EVENT 

attendance and department component 

of scores 

30/04/2019 Tuesday Annual College day Celebrations 

01/05/2018 Wednesday May Day – Holiday 

06/05/2019 Monday Class teachers’ meeting 

06/05/2019 Monday 
Upload of final internal assessment 

marks on the website 

07/05/2019 Tuesday Basava Jayanthi - Holiday 

08/05/2019 Wednesday World Red Cross day Celebrations 

15/05/2019 Wednesday 
Announcement of Final shortage of 

attendance list 

16/05/2019 Thursday 
Announcement of Internal assessment 

marks 

18/05/2019 Saturday 
Last date for corrections in Internal 

assessment marks  

23/05/2019 Thursday Last working day for Even semesters 

27/05/2019 Monday Commencement of Theory Examination 

 

 

 

 

 

 


